
 

 

 

 

Hkkjrh; izkS|ksfxdhlaLFkkuenzklpsUuS 600 036 

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY MADRAS Chennai 600 036 
HkaMkj ,oa Ø; vuqHkkx 

STORES & PURCHASE SECTION 
Email: adstores@iitm.ac.in 

nwjHkk"k% ¼044½ 2257 8285@8286@8287@8288  QSDl% ¼044½ 2257 8292 

Telephone : (044) 2257 8285/8286/8287/8288   FAX: (044) 2257 8292 
GSTIN: 33AAAAI3615G1Z6 

 

P K Sheba Sabari 
Assistant Registrar (Stores & Purchase) 

                                    

Date: 22.11.2023 

 

CORRIGENDUM - I 

SUPPLY OF WAVE HEIGHT MEASURING AMPLIFIER, WAVE GAUGE & CABLE AND STANDARD 
CABINET WITH POWER SUPPLY MODULE 

 
Tender No. IITM/SPS/OE-WHMA/018/2023-24 

Bid Number: GEM/2023/B/4240788 

 

1. The last due date for receipt of tender mentioned in the tender document may be read as 13.12.2023 

04.00 p.m. instead of 13.12.2023 02.00 p.m. 

2. The date of opening of tender may be read as 13.12.2023 04.30 p.m. instead of 13.12.2023 02.00 p.m. 

 

All other conditions remains unchanged. 

 

           Sd/- 
Assistant Registrar 

           Stores & Purchase 
 

 

 


